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PRODUCT

Ergosterol-d5

3B-Glycocholic Acid-d5
Cyclosporin A-13C2,d4 (Major)
Cyclosporin A-d13

N-[1,1-Bis[(acetyloxy)methyl]-3-(4-
octylphenyl)propyllacetamide-d4

N-(1,1-Bis(hydroxymethyl)-3-(4-
octylphenyl)propyl)acetamide-d4

3-Des-(triazolothiono) 3-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)
4'-Hydroxy Prothioconazole

3-Des-(triazolothiono) 3-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)
2'-Hydroxy Prothioconazole

N-Formyl Fingolimod
6'-Hydroxymethyl Lovastatin Sodium Salt
1-(1-iodoethyl)-4-octylbenzene

Lovastatin-d9
(Mixture of Diastereomers)

Prothioconazole-d4

Prothioconazole S-Glucuronide

Lovastatin-d3
Hydroxy Itraconazole
Fumonisin B1

3-Des-(triazolothiono) 3-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)
Prothioconazole

UCN-02

Fumonisin B1-13C34 solution

Hydroxy Itraconazole-d8

www.trc-canada.com

CAS NO.

1002345-93-8
112559-91-8
116355-83-0

120983-64-4

121569-61-7

1217458-62-2

1217516-26-1

info@trc-canada.com

CATALOG NO. | EXPLORE

E599242
G641357
C988901

C988908
B400602

B445610

D297810

D297815

F342060
H943855
1706325

L472228

P838832

P838835

L472227

H943600

F862750
D297805

U130603

F862753
H943603

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

+1-416-665-9696


https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E599242&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Ergosterol-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%83%E2%82%89D%E2%82%85O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G641357&CAS=&Chemical_Name=3%CE%B2-Glycocholic%20Acid-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%83%E2%82%88D%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C988901&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Cyclosporin%20A-13C2,d4%20(Major)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80%E2%82%87D%E2%82%84N%E2%82%81%E2%82%81O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C988908&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Cyclosporin%20A-d13&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%E2%82%82D%E2%82%81%E2%82%83H%E2%82%89%E2%82%88N%E2%82%81%E2%82%81O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B400602&CAS=&Chemical_Name=N-%5B1,1-Bis%5B(acetyloxy)methyl%5D-3-(4-octylphenyl)propyl%5Dacetamide-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%85H%E2%82%83%E2%82%85D%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B445610&CAS=&Chemical_Name=N-(1,1-Bis(hydroxymethyl)-3-(4-octylphenyl)propyl)acetamide-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%83%E2%82%81D%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D297810&CAS=&Chemical_Name=3-Des-(triazolothiono)%203-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)%204%E2%80%99-Hydroxy%20Prothioconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D297815&CAS=&Chemical_Name=3-Des-(triazolothiono)%203-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)%202%E2%80%99-Hydroxy%20Prothioconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F342060&CAS=&Chemical_Name=N-Formyl%20Fingolimod&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H943855&CAS=&Chemical_Name=6%E2%80%99-Hydroxymethyl%20Lovastatin%20Sodium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87NaO%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I706325&CAS=&Chemical_Name=1-(1-iodoethyl)-4-octylbenzene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82%E2%82%85I
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=L472228&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Lovastatin-d9%0B(Mixture%20of%20Diastereomers)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%87D%E2%82%89O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P838832&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Prothioconazole-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81D%E2%82%84Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83OS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P838835&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Prothioconazole%20S-Glucuronide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%83Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%87S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=L472227&CAS=1002345-93-8&Chemical_Name=Lovastatin-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H943600&CAS=112559-91-8&Chemical_Name=Hydroxy%20Itraconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%83%E2%82%88Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%88O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862750&CAS=116355-83-0&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D297805&CAS=120983-64-4&Chemical_Name=3-Des-(triazolothiono)%203-(1,2,4-Thiazol-1-yl)%20Prothioconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=U130603&CAS=121569-61-7&Chemical_Name=UCN-02&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862753&CAS=1217458-62-2&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1-13C34%20solution%0B(25%C2%A0%CE%BCg/mL%20in%20acetonitrile:%20water)&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H943603&CAS=1217516-26-1&Chemical_Name=Hydroxy%20Itraconazole-d8&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80D%E2%82%88Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%88O%E2%82%85
http://www.trc-canada.com
mailto:info@trc-canada.com

PRODUCT CAS NO. CATALOG NO. | EXPLORE

Hydroxy Itraconazole-d5 1217524-77-0 H943602 EXPLORE

6(R)-{2-[8(S)-2-Methyl-d3-butyryloxy-2(S), 1217723-49-3 M294437 EXPLORE
6(R)-dimethyl-1,2,6,7,8,8d(R)-hexahydro-1(S)-

naphthyllethyl}-4(R)-tert-

butyldimethylsilyloxy-3,4,5,6-tetrahydro-2H-

pyran-2-one

Triticonazole 131983-72-7 T891503 EXPLORE
Fumonisin B1-13C4 1324564-22-8 F862752 EXPLORE
FTY720-d4 Hydrochloride 1346604-90-7 F805002 EXPLORE
Harzianopyridone 137813-88-8 H105350 EXPLORE
N-Methylfingolimod Hydrochloride 1404233-80-2 M305270 EXPLORE
Fumonisin B3 1422359-85-0 F862760 EXPLORE
Cytochalasin B 14930-96-2 C998680 EXPLORE
Fusapyrone 156856-31-4 F865403 EXPLORE
Deoxyfusapyrone 156856-32-5 D236003 EXPLORE
Aspinonene 157676-96-5 A790173 EXPLORE
2-(4-Octylphenyl)ethyl 1-Methanesulfonate = 162358-06-7 0293820 EXPLORE
1-(2-lodoethyl)-2-octylbenzene 162358-96-5 1706320 EXPLORE
FTY720 Hydrochloride 162359-56-0 F805000 EXPLORE
rac-Balanol 167937-47-5 B115505 EXPLORE
rac-syn-Balanol 167937-50-0 B115510 EXPLORE
B-Amino-4-octylbenzenebutanol 168560-42-7 A618715 EXPLORE
Hydrochloride

Amidepsine A 169181-28-6 A576680 EXPLORE
4,5'-Di(desmethyl) Omeprazole Sulfide 176219-12-8 D441670 EXPLORE
N-Acetyl Deshydroxymethyl Fingolimod 177259-52-8 A168615 EXPLORE
Benomyl 17804-35-2 B161380 EXPLORE
Prothioconazole 178928-70-6 P838830 EXPLORE

www.trc-canada.com info@trc-canada.com +1-416-665-9696


https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H943602&CAS=1217524-77-0&Chemical_Name=Hydroxy%20Itraconazole-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%85H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83D%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%88O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M294437&CAS=1217723-49-3&Chemical_Name=6(R)-%7B2-%5B8(S)-2-Methyl-d3-butyryloxy-2(S),6(R)-dimethyl-1,2,6,7,8,8d(R)-hexahydro-1(S)-naphthyl%5Dethyl%7D-4(R)-tert-butyldimethylsilyloxy-3,4,5,6-tetrahydro-2H-pyran-2-one&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%84%E2%82%87D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%85Si
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T891503&CAS=131983-72-7&Chemical_Name=Triticonazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80ClN%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862752&CAS=1324564-22-8&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B1-13C4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F805002&CAS=1346604-90-7&Chemical_Name=FTY720-d4%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H105350&CAS=137813-88-8&Chemical_Name=Harzianopyridone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M305270&CAS=1404233-80-2&Chemical_Name=N-Methylfingolimod%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%86ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F862760&CAS=1422359-85-0&Chemical_Name=Fumonisin%20B3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C998680&CAS=14930-96-2&Chemical_Name=Cytochalasin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F865403&CAS=156856-31-4&Chemical_Name=Fusapyrone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%84O%E2%82%89
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D236003&CAS=156856-32-5&Chemical_Name=Deoxyfusapyrone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%85%E2%82%84O%E2%82%88
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A790173&CAS=157676-96-5&Chemical_Name=Aspinonene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O293820&CAS=162358-06-7&Chemical_Name=2-(4-Octylphenyl)ethyl%201-Methanesulfonate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82%E2%82%88O%E2%82%83S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I706320&CAS=162358-96-5&Chemical_Name=1-%E2%80%8B(2-%E2%80%8BIodoethyl)%E2%80%8B-%E2%80%8B2-%E2%80%8Boctylbenzene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82%E2%82%85I
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F805000&CAS=162359-56-0&Chemical_Name=FTY720%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%84ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B115505&CAS=167937-47-5&Chemical_Name=rac-Balanol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B115510&CAS=167937-50-0&Chemical_Name=rac-syn-Balanol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A618715&CAS=168560-42-7&Chemical_Name=%CE%B2-Amino-4-octylbenzenebutanol%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%83%E2%82%82ClNO
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A576680&CAS=169181-28-6&Chemical_Name=Amidepsine%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%81
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D441670&CAS=176219-12-8&Chemical_Name=4,5%E2%80%99-Di(desmethyl)%20Omeprazole%20Sulfide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85N%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A168615&CAS=177259-52-8&Chemical_Name=N-Acetyl%20Deshydroxymethyl%20Fingolimod&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B161380&CAS=17804-35-2&Chemical_Name=Benomyl&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P838830&CAS=178928-70-6&Chemical_Name=Prothioconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%83OS
mailto:info@trc-canada.com
http://www.trc-canada.com

PRODUCT

rac FTY720-d4 Phosphate
Penigequinolone A
Apicidin

Wortmannin

Brefeldin A

Cytochalasin C

D-(+)-Carvone

HT-2 Toxin
Hymeglusin
Aflatoxicol

Nonyl Deoctyl Fingolimod Hydrochloride

Moniliformin

Cytosporone B

Myriocin

CAS NO.
1794828-93-5
180045-91-4
183506-66-3
19545-26-7

20350-15-6
22144-76-9

2244-16-8

26934-87-2
29066-42-0
29611-03-8
296282-40-1

31876-38-7

321661-62-5
35891-70-4

L-2-Amino-4-methoxy-trans-but-3-enoic Acid 35891-72-6

Cytochalasin E

rac FTY720 Phosphate
Cynodontin

Citromycetin

Aspergillin PZ

Sulochrin

www.trc-canada.com

36011-19-5

402615-91-2
476-43-7
478-60-4

483305-08-4

519-57-3

info@trc-canada.com

CATALOG NO. | EXPLORE

F805012
P223543
A726300
W499400

B677240
C998690

C184690

H671800

H998033

A357543
N649850

M520553

C998980
M884400
A628045

€998710

F805010
C€989185
C525053

A788605

5689363

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

+1-416-665-9696


http://www.trc-canada.com
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F805012&CAS=1794828-93-5&Chemical_Name=rac%20FTY720-d4%20Phosphate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%85P
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P223543&CAS=180045-91-4&Chemical_Name=Penigequinolone%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%87H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A726300&CAS=183506-66-3&Chemical_Name=Apicidin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%84H%E2%82%84%E2%82%89N%E2%82%85O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=W499400&CAS=19545-26-7&Chemical_Name=Wortmannin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%83H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%88
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B677240&CAS=20350-15-6&Chemical_Name=Brefeldin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C998690&CAS=22144-76-9&Chemical_Name=Cytochalasin%20C&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C184690&CAS=2244-16-8&Chemical_Name=D-(+)-Carvone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/products-listing/
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H998033&CAS=29066-42-0&Chemical_Name=Hymeglusin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%88O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/products-listing/
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N649850&CAS=296282-40-1&Chemical_Name=Nonyl%20Deoctyl%20Fingolimod%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%83%E2%82%86ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M520553&CAS=31876-38-7&Chemical_Name=Moniliformin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82O%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C998980&CAS=321661-62-5&Chemical_Name=Cytosporone%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M884400&CAS=35891-70-4&Chemical_Name=Myriocin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%83%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A628045&CAS=35891-72-6&Chemical_Name=L-2-Amino-4-methoxy-trans-but-3-enoic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%85H%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C998710&CAS=36011-19-5&Chemical_Name=Cytochalasin%20E&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%83%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=F805010&CAS=402615-91-2&Chemical_Name=rac%20FTY720%20Phosphate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%85P
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C989185&CAS=476-43-7&Chemical_Name=Cynodontin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C525053&CAS=478-60-4&Chemical_Name=Citromycetin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%87
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A788605&CAS=483305-08-4&Chemical_Name=Aspergillin%20PZ&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%83%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S689363&CAS=519-57-3&Chemical_Name=Sulochrin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%87
mailto:info@trc-canada.com

PRODUCT

Terphenyllin

Agroclavine

Demethoxyviridiol

Ergosterol
3-Chloro-2,6-dihydroxy-4-
methylbenzaldehyde

Asterric Acid

Terrein

3B-Glycocholic Acid
Cyclosporin A
(S)-Pentyl-oxirane
Balanol

Bassianolide
Ansamitocin P-3 (=90%)

Thielavin A

Thielavin B

Mevastatin

Lovastatin
Triacsin C
Mevinolinic Acid, Monoammonium Salt

AAL Toxin TA2

Amidepsine D

www.trc-canada.com

CAS NO.

52452-60-5

548-42-5

56617-66-4

57-87-4

57074-21-2

577-64-0

582-46-7

589-98-0

59865-13-3
61229-03-6
63590-19-2
64763-82-2
66547-09-9
71950-66-8

71950-67-9
73573-88-3

75330-75-5
76896-80-5
77550-67-5
79367-51-4

79786-34-8

info@trc-canada.com

CATALOG NO. | EXPLORE

T116703

A430040

D291878

E599240

C364165

A790158

T548805
G641355
C988900
P284930
B115500
B118728
A678300
T345095

T345100
M340500

L472225
T767085
M340538
A104485

A576700

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE
EXPLORE
EXPLORE

EXPLORE

EXPLORE

+1-416-665-9696


https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T116703&CAS=52452-60-5&Chemical_Name=Terphenyllin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A430040&CAS=548-42-5&Chemical_Name=Agroclavine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88N%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D291878&CAS=56617-66-4&Chemical_Name=Demethoxyviridiol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E599240&CAS=57-87-4&Chemical_Name=Ergosterol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%84%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C364165&CAS=57074-21-2&Chemical_Name=3-Chloro-2,6-dihydroxy-4-methylbenzaldehyde&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%87ClO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A790158&CAS=577-64-0&Chemical_Name=Asterric%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%88
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T548805&CAS=582-46-7&Chemical_Name=Terrein&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G641355&CAS=107589-98-0&Chemical_Name=3%CE%B2-Glycocholic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%84%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C988900&CAS=59865-13-3&Chemical_Name=Cyclosporin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81%E2%82%81N%E2%82%81%E2%82%81O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P284930&CAS=61229-03-6&Chemical_Name=(S)-Pentyl-oxirane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B115500&CAS=63590-19-2&Chemical_Name=Balanol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B118728&CAS=64763-82-2&Chemical_Name=Bassianolide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84%E2%82%88H%E2%82%88%E2%82%84N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%82
https://goo.gl/29PJSS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T345095&CAS=71950-66-8&Chemical_Name=Thielavin%20A&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%89H%E2%82%83%E2%82%80O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T345100&CAS=71950-67-9&Chemical_Name=Thielavin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%81H%E2%82%83%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M340500&CAS=73573-88-3&Chemical_Name=Mevastatin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%83H%E2%82%83%E2%82%84O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=L472225&CAS=75330-75-5&Chemical_Name=Lovastatin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%83%E2%82%86O%E2%82%85
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T767085&CAS=76896-80-5&Chemical_Name=Triacsin%20C&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87N%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M340538&CAS=77550-67-5&Chemical_Name=Mevinolinic%20Acid,%20Monoammonium%20Salt&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%84H%E2%82%84%E2%82%81NO%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A104485&CAS=79367-51-4&Chemical_Name=AAL%20Toxin%20TA2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%85H%E2%82%84%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A576700&CAS=79786-34-8&Chemical_Name=Amidepsine%20D&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%81%E2%82%80
mailto:info@trc-canada.com
http://www.trc-canada.com

PRODUCT CAS NO. CATALOG NO. | EXPLORE
3-Chloro-4,6-dihydroxy-2- 83324-59-8 C364175 EXPLORE

methylbenzaldehyde

Leptomycin B 87081-35-4 L329650 EXPLORE
rac Galaxolidone Lactol 946845-14-3 G189010 EXPLORE
rac Galaxolidone Lactol Methyl Ether 946845-16-5 G189015 EXPLORE

www.trc-canada.com info@trc-canada.com +1-416-665-9696


https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C364175&CAS=83324-59-8&Chemical_Name=3-Chloro-4,6-dihydroxy-2-methylbenzaldehyde&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%87ClO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=L329650&CAS=87081-35-4&Chemical_Name=Leptomycin%20B&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84%E2%82%88O%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G189010&CAS=946845-14-3&Chemical_Name=rac%20Galaxolidone%20Lactol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=G189015&CAS=946845-16-5&Chemical_Name=rac%20Galaxolidone%20Lactol%20Methyl%20Ether&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%88O%E2%82%82
http://www.trc-canada.com
mailto:info@trc-canada.com

